
Each Plate is served with a Fruit and a Vegetable

- -

Monday 13-Oct No school

Tuesday 14-Oct Bean/Cheese Quesodillas

Wednesday 15-Oct Pinwheels

Thursday 16-Oct Mac and cheese 

Friday 17-Oct Cheesy eggs

Monday 20-Oct Pizza

Tuesday 21-Oct Pancakes

Wednesday 22-Oct Cheese eggs

Thursday 23-Oct Chicken sweet potato 

Friday 24-Oct Nachos

Monday 27-Oct Spaghetti 
Tuesday 28-Oct Pancakes

Wednesday 29-Oct Fish sticks

Thursday 30-Oct Grilled Cheese

Friday 31-Oct cold plate


